Features
n	 Four terminal design
n	 Low inductance <5 nH
n	 Low thermal EMF <3 µV/°C
n	 Metal alloy strip
n	 RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
n	 AEC-Q200 compliant
Applications

Copper foil min.
thickness of PCB: 3 oz.
How to Order
		  CST 0612 - F C - R001 E
Model
	 (CST = Current Sense Terminal Type)
Size
	 0612
Resistance Tolerance
	 F = ±1 %
TCR (See Electrical Characteristics chart)
	 X = ±100 PPM/°C
	 C = ±200 PPM/°C
Resistance Code
	 See Popular Resistance Table
Packaging Code (NOTE 2)
	 E = Embossed Tape (4,000 pcs. per 7 ” reel)
(NOTE 2) 	Part Number CST0612-FC-R0005-E requires a hyphen before the Packaging Code.
	 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
Derating Curve
100
80
60
40
20
0
Po
w
er
 R
at
io
 (%
)
-55 0 70 170
Ambient Temperature (°C)
3.60 ± 0.20
(0.142 ± 0.008) 2.0 ± 0.05
(0.079 ± 0.002)
4.00 ± 0.05
(0.157 ± 0.002)4.00 ± 0.10
(0.157 ± 0.004)
DIA.
1.50 +0.10/-0
(0.059 +0.004/-0)
1.5
(0.059)
DIA. MIN.
3.40 ± 0.10
(0.134 ± 0.004)
5 °
0.22 ± 0.05
(0.008 ± 0.002)
1.04 ± 0.10
(0.041 ± 0.004) 1.77 ± 0.10
(0.070 ± 0.004)
8 °
6.9 ± 0.2
(0.272 ± 0.008)
3.50 ± 0.05
(0.138 ± 0.002)
1.75 ± 0.10
(0.069 ± 0.004)
8.00 ± 0.10
(0.315 ± 0.004)
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
60.0 ± 1.0
(2.362 ± 0.039)
MIN.
DIA.
DIA.
178 ± 2.0
(7.008 ± 0.079)